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Anlage
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen
G 0241-157707 kontakt@ptsv-aachen.de

Hallenadresse
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen
G 0241-157707 kontakt@ptsv-aachen.de

Sportwart/in

Hornung, Axel
hornung@ptsv-aachen.de
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Herren 50 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Leo Pils

m 0172 2402406; leopils@web.de
Herren 50 Il (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Andreas lhrig

m 01707856305; andreasihrig@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Collins, Mark (NZL*)
Thomas, Arno
Schiittler, Jorg
Enriquez-Gamez, Juan (ESP N)
Zaunbrecher, Manfred
Hommelsheim, Frank
Pils, Leo

Sistig, Bernd
Gennes, Roger
Bacigalupo, André
Lentzen, Thomas
Klar, Dirk

Gottgens, Bernd
Lammertz, Joseph
lhrig, Andreas
Lencer, Pascal
Harting, Christian
Kolberg, Lutz
Weinert, Holger
Spiesecke, Rolf
Rossbruch, Jirgen
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16400163
16603056
16902881
15700050
16302744
17161095
15103605
17054560
16852340
17102243
16990534
17054168
17160001
17103398
16253326
16602384
16002488
16503321
16702463
16002681
15503130

LK
LK9,2
LK11,9
LK13,2
LK13,7
LK14,7
LK16,0
LK16,2
LK17,6
LK18,0
LK18,5
LK20,1
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK20,7
LK21,7
LK22,4
LK23,2
LK23,2

LK23,2
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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